ATICO MINING CORP

ATICO MINING CORP

ISIN: CA0475591099

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/14 21:55:34

Price
0.19 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA0475591099

ATY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

16 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.18 CAD (5,500)
0.20 CAD (4,500)
0.18 CAD

0.19 CAD

0.18 CAD

0.19 CAD
0.183571 CAD
14,000

2,570.00

7

2,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0475591099&ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=412fd81e8d30e0cb4c02a4243f132329e5fd87f66dd6445678c829914c0c9777&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=08f753276008a1708&time=1718806784&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb53c46a98a2f9eb86e52aa09ea4b4e99bc2f3fc646b020adb40797455150a91&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb5d785973eec203b&time=1718806784&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b05039e69811bbb71174a3a78dc9de416bcc4507ee0ef3c5fea3e7295ce38ac9&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=044df8c1c35d26b97&time=1718806784&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5765a29317af1f4db43311a77ffb4c1b0c3e7ca6ccc3fc7ba4d9f8c8543f92d1&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=028fd3d23c70c8079&time=1718806784&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50189fc94fd8e025de60f81e803deb372245dc36f4e28c054237c295e669ff0d&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3d649c60f9451a1e0&time=1718806784&tool=RSC

ATICO MINING CORP

Details

2024/06/14 21:55:34

Price
0.19 CAD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.00% (0.00)

CA0475591099

ATY

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

16 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.18 CAD (5,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.20 CAD (4,500)
Open 0.18 CAD
High 0.19 CAD
Low 0.18 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.19 CAD
VWAP 0.183571 CAD
Volume (pcs) 14,000
Trading volume 2,570.00
Number of trades 7
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +90.00% -2.56% -70.31%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 -0.01 -0.45
Beta -0.84 -0.28 0.57
Volatility 95.40 88.40 79.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02 0.127 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/06/ 21:55 0.19 CAD

Exchange 14

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 14:53 0.123 EUR
18

Munich 2024/06/ 08:06 0.135 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 15:35 0.107 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.21 CAD (20,519)
0.22 CAD (32,811)
0.18 CAD (44,363)
0.16 CAD (38,573)

0.27 CAD (2024/04/04)

0.11 CAD (2024/01/02)

0.27 CAD (2024/04/04)

0.10 CAD (2023/11/29)

Number of
trades

2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60759001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78750633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459200941
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61122388

ATICO MINING CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

18

2024/06/ 15:59 0.135USD 0.00
17

2024/06/ 16:00 0.12 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76550856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794768

ATICO MINING CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ATICO MINING CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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